San Angelo Christian Academy 2018 HS Volleyball

Date Opponent Time Location
Saturday, August 4" Veribest Scrimmage TBA Veribest
Thursday, August 9*" Rochelle ISD 11:00 Rochelle
Saturday, August 10" -11"" | Veribest Tournament TBA Veribest
Tuesday, August 14" San Angelo Saints 5:30 YMCA
Thursday, August 16" San Angelo Warriors 5:00 TBA
Tuesday, August 21 Sterling City 5:00 Sterling City
Saturday, August 25" Grape Creek TBA Grape Creek

Tournament

Tuesday, August 28" Loraine ISD 5:30 Loraine
Saturday, September 8" Cedar Park Summit 11:00 Cedar Park Summit
Tuesday, September 11" Odessa Warriors 4:30 Odessa college
Saturday, September 15" | Cedar Park Summit TBA Cornerstone*
Tuesday, September 18" San Angelo Warriors 5:00 Southside*
Thursday, September 20" | San Angelo Saints 5:00 Southside *
Thursday, September 27" | Hill Country Christian 7:00 Hill Country Christian
Saturday, September 29" | Living Rock Academy 1:00 Southside*
Tuesday, October 2™ Cornerstone 5:00 Cornerstone
Thursday, October 4™ Heritage School 6:00 Heritage School
Tuesday, October 9" Living Rock Academy 6:00 Living Rock Academy
Thursday, October 11 Odessa Warriors 4:30 Southside*
Friday, October 12" Hill Country Christian 3:00 Southside*
Saturday, October 13" Cornerstone 11:00 Cornerstone
Tuesday, October 16" Heritage School 6:00 Southside *
October 22-23 District Playoffs TBA TBA
November 8*"-9t TAPPS TBA TBA

Championship

*- Denotes Home game

Games in purple are TAPPS district games.

Head Coach/Athletic Director: Nicole Thornton
Assistant Coach: Lucie Jenkins




San Angelo Christian Academy 2018 JH Volleyball

Date Opponent Time Location
Thursday, August 16" San Angelo warriors 4:00 TBA
Thursday, September 6% Cornerstone 5:00 Cornerstone
Tuesday, September 11%" Odessa Warriors 3:30 Odessa college
Monday, September 17" Trinity Lutheran 4:30 Trinity Lutheran
Tuesday, September 18" San Angelo warriors 4:00 Southside *
Monday, September 24" Rochelle ISD 5:30 Rochelle
Thursday, October 11 Odessa Warriors 3:30 Southside*
Monday, October 15" Cornerstone 5:00 Cornerstone

*- Denotes Home game

Head Coach/Athletic Director: Nicole Thornton

Assistant Coach: Lucie Jenkins




